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School

Year

Week 

Beginning
Events Topics

T1 W1 29 Jan Mon 29 Anniversary; Fri 2 Swimming T3 W1 23 Jul

T1 W2 5 Feb Tues 6 Waitangi; Thurs 8 Swimming 8 HayS T3 W2 30 Jul

T1 W3 12 Feb Fri 16 Athletics T3 W3 6 Aug 8 ShoK

T1 W4 19 Feb Problem Solving with Sphero T3 W4 13 Aug Problem Solving with Sphero

T1 W5 26 Feb Wed 28 PST Day #1 Animation T3 W5 20 Aug Animation

T1 W6 5 Mar 30/1 - 13/4 T3 W6 27 Aug Thurs 30 PST Day #3

T1 W7 12 Mar T3 W7 3 Sep Tournament Week 30/6 - 14/9

T1 W8 19 Mar T3 W8 10 Sep Wed 12–Fri 14 Senior Exams

T1 W9 26 Mar Fri 30 Good Friday T3 W9 17 Sep

T1 W10 2 Apr Mon 2-Tues 3 Easter T3 W10 24 Sep

T1 W11 9 Apr 1 Oct September/October

16-Apr 8 Oct Holidays

23-Apr Wed 25 ANZAC Day T4 W1 15 Oct 8 LawF

T2 W1 30 Apr T4 W2 22 Oct Mon 22 Labour Day Problem Solving with Sphero

T2 W2 7 May 8 HilS T4 W3 29 Oct Thurs 1 Senior Prizegiving Animation

T2 W3 14 May Fri 18 Cross Country T4 W4 5 Nov Weds 7 NCEA Exams Start

T2 W4 21 May Problem Solving with Sphero T4 W5 12 Nov 15/9 - 11/12

T2 W5 28 May Animation T4 W6 19 Nov

T2 W6 4 Jun Mon 4 Queen's Birthday; Tues 5 T.O.D. 14/4 - 29/6 T4 W7 26 Nov Thurs 27 Senior Sign Out Day

T2 W7 11 Jun Weds 13 PST Day #2 T4 W8 3 Dec Mon 3 Junior Prizegiving

T2 W8 18 Jun

T2 W9 25 Jun

T2 W10 2 Jul

9 Jul

16 Jul Bream Bay College Digital Technologies

Year 8 Digital Technologies

April Holidays

July Holidays


